1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
P00048 See Block 16C
6. ISSUED BY CODE [70CDCR 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltem 6) CODE l /DCR

MOVALS
Enforcement

TION COMPLI

and Cu
uisition

[mmigrati
ce of Acguisition Management
500 12th St sW

WASHINGTON DC 20024

DC 20024

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Na., street, county, State and ZIP Code} (% 9A, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO
Lard
ILLE TOWN OF
BOX 368 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
LLE VA 239010368
« [|10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
%X |DROTGSA-08-0021/
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE NKA42VFENVLU6 FACILITY CODE 09/22/2008
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[[]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [[Jis extended, []is not extended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipl of this amendment on each copy of the offer submilted ; or (c) By

separale letter or electronic communication which includes a reference to the solicilation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virlue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitled , such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided

each letter or elecironic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior lo ihe opening hour and date specified

2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)

See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropnation data, etc.) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

w

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

o

OTHER (Specily type of modification and authornty)

X Administrative Modification

E. INPORTANT: Contracior [Cis not [x]is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office

14, DESCRIPTION OF
NK42V]

cting Offic

Specialist:

rated into this

Continued ...

Excepl as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as herelofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect

£4 ZUILE OF SIGNED (Tupe or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Fia

16C. DATE SIGNED

15C. DATE SIGNED

9 /15 /o3

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)
Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

CONTINUATION SHEET |\, 1 c5n-08-0021/ /200048

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
FARMVILLE TOWN OF

ITEM NO.
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES

ey
(B)

QUANTITY

(C)

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE

{E)
(L)

airfax County, VA: Wage Determination No.
5-4281, revision 27, dated 06/30/2023.

e VA: Wage Determination No.
2015-4341, revision 24, dated 06/30/2023.
- Prince Edward County, VA: Wage Determination
No. 2015-4323, revision 26, dated 06/30/2023.
- Chesterfield County, VA: Wage Determination No.
2015-4313, revision 23, dated 06/30/2023.
- Harrisonburg County, VA: Wage Determination No-
2015-4309, revision 22, dated 06/30/2023.
- Roanoke County, VA: Wage Determination No.
2015-4315, revision 23, dated 06/30/2023.

|
%
it
H
o
’_4
~
Q)
o
o
5
ot
L<

These wage determinations are effective
09/16/2023. The Contractor shall notify the
Contracting Officer of any increase claimed

within 30 days after receipt of this modification.

Period of Performance: 09/15/2008 to 09/30/2023
All other terms and conditions of this IGSA
remain unchanged.

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA

CAD /74D AEON B2 4aN



1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 1

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2, AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO

P00049 See Block 16C

6. ISSUED BY CODE |70CDCR 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than ltem 6)
DETENTION CC \NCE AND REMOVALS [CE/Detention Compl &

U.S. Immig 1stoms Enforcement Immigration and Customs Enforcer

ent Office of Acquisition Management
500 12th St

Washington

Office of icn Manag
g

) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

% WE(J{_}lA_O(\?lFI}Cf’QQf\J_(I::](")\JTQA(,TJQ:ER NO
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13}
CODE NK42 IVLU6 FACILITY CODE 09/22/2008
11. THIS |TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[[J The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipl of Offers (Tlis extended [[Jis not extended

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
llems 8 and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By
separale letter or eleclronic communication which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided

each letter or electronic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required)
See Schedule

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADM
Y OF FAR 43.103(b)

appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORIT

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT |S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authonty)

X Administrative Modification

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [is not {X]is required to sign this document and return 1 copies o the issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible,)
UET: NK42VFPNVLU6

COR - 7035
\_'\IR. _ lu-ﬂ_f.
..

Contracting Offi

Contract Specialist:

period of performa

he purpose of this modification is to
to 03/29/2024.

Period of Performance: 08/15/2008 to O

All other terms and conditions of this

Except as provided herein. all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect

pnnf) 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnint)
@
15C. DATE SIGNED 16C. DATE SIGNED
2
§/ 21/ o N)
Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11/2016)

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53,243





